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2024/25 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 31.08.2024, 14:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

0 : 1

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
23 Demkiv Stanislav
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
44 Boldenkov Valerii
30 Shvets Serhii
77 Radulskyi Yurii
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
7 Somka Artem
69 Romanov Serhii
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
26 Bobynets Andrii
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
22 Zamurenko Pavlo
15 Titaievskyi Mykyta
11 Kos Oleh
34 Henyk Vasyl
90 Barchuk Roman
99 Bespalko Yevhen
10 Soloviov Maksym
17 Stadnik Maksym
4 Tytov Dmytro
19 Babanin Vladyslav

Coach
Rypan Oleh

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
17 Slyva Roman
99 Stankovych Ivan
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
22 Zaiets Serhii
4 Baryliak Ruslan
5 Miachyn Vitalii
28 Len Oleh
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
24 Hloba Andrii
29 Fomin Mykyta
23 Volkov Danyil

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Havelia Oleksii
4th Official:
Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 31.08.2024, 14:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk 0 : 1 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
10' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

30 Shvets Serhii 26'

38' 99 Stankovych Ivan

23 Demkiv Stanislav 45+1'

46' 99 Stankovych Ivan
29 Fomin Mykyta

46' 11 Kasimov Dmytro
24 Hloba Andrii

7 Somka Artem
22 Zamurenko Pavlo 46'

21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
34 Henyk Vasyl 55'

69 Romanov Serhii
10 Soloviov Maksym 55'

9 Khoma Andrii
90 Barchuk Roman 67'

72' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo

72' 21 Tolochko Roman
28 Len Oleh

76' 6 Pavliuk Kyrylo

44 Boldenkov Valerii 77'

3 Frantsuz Vasyl 77'

23 Demkiv Stanislav
11 Kos Oleh 83'

85' 10 Kuzmyn Roman
4 Baryliak Ruslan

11 Kos Oleh 90+2'
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